TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661

Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

20
Bogls

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS

ANCIRA MOTORHOMES INC.
30500 IH 10 WEST

BOERNE TX 78006

USA

FCCC 360HP 198 WB w/TPM

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
4UZACGFC3PCUR1786

SERIAL NUMBER

33AA0135286236185

PRODUCT
23 33 AA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
33 AA ALG YEAR MODEL 2023

ORDER REFERENCE

135286

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Rustic Canyon Full Body Pnt
FCCC 360HP 198 WB w/TPM
Amber Glazed Cabinets

Soft Suede Interior

(2) LP 15K A/C w/HP&Cond Drain
Cell Phone Booster

Dining Bar PS

Drop Down OH Bed

Iin Dash Navigational System
Dishwasher

All Electric (w/AquaHot & Ind)
1 Exterior Slide Tray Manual
Front Overhead TV

Fireplace

Generation 5 Ext Pnt Scheme
Side Mount Pation Awning
Memory Foam King Bed
Telescoping Ladder

Lift TV PS

In Motion Sat

No Dinette OH Cabinets

(3) Solar Panels

UL Super Sofa DS

Stacked Washer/Dryer
Taupe Hill Ultra Leather
Central Vacuum System
Vicinity Natural Floor Tile

Wifi Booster

SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

382,792.75

0.00
0.00
1,007.75
0.00
1,297.75
1,007.75
1,732.75
1,007.75
1,297.75
1,442.75
6,517.75
717.75
427.75
790.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
471.25
0.00
1,587.75
0.00
2,457.75
2,022.75
2,240.25
0.00
572.75
0.00
1,007.75
0.00

500.00
1,995.00

412,895.75



